

Nathan Dreckman, Sheriff

NCIC: WI 0220000

Jack R. Johnson, Chief Deputy

TO. Grant County Law Enforcement/Emergency Management Disaster Services Committee	TO:	Grant County Law Enforcement/Emergency Management Disaster Services Committe
---	-----	--

FROM: Sheriff Nate Dreckman; Steve Braun, Emergency Management; Coroner Phyllis Fuerstenberg

DATE: May 5, 2021

GRANT COUNTY LAW ENFORCEMENT/EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT DISASTER SERVICES COMMITTEE AGENDA

The Grant County Law Enforcement/Emergency Management Disaster Services Committee of the Grant County Board of Supervisors will meet on Monday, May 10, 2021 at 9:00 a.m. The meeting will be held at the County Board Room. If you are not able to attend in person the zoom link is listed below.

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87630047022?pwd=ZXIZOWp4OGNrRXpOT05hcC9FK08rQT09

Meeting ID: 876 3004 7022 Passcode: 686081 One tap mobile +13017158592,,87630047022# US (Washington DC) +13126266799,,87630047022# US (Chicago)

Dial by your location +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC) +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) +1 929 436 2866 US (New York) +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) +1 669 900 6833 US (San Jose) Meeting ID: 876 3004 7022 Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kc9dGjgbpF

Join by SIP 87630047022@172.18.0.20

Join by H.323 172.18.0.20 Meeting ID: 876 3004 7022 Passcode: 686081

1000 N. Adams ★ P.O. Box 506 ★ Lancaster, WI 53813 ★ Phone: (608) 723-2157 ★ Fax: (608) 723-2377



Nathan Dreckman, Sheriff

NCIC: WI 0220000

Jack R. Johnson, Chief Deputy

- Call to Order
- Certification of compliance with Open Meeting Law
- Approval of Agenda
- Approval of minutes from April 12
- Public Forum
- Coroner
- Funeral Home Payment
- State Licensing Bureau and State Vital Records Complaint
- Approve Financials and Invoices-Coroner
- Sheriff's Briefing
- Personnel Update
- Training
- Grants
  - Wisconsin Department of Health Services
- Approve Financials and Invoices-Sheriff
- Emergency Management Director's Report
- Approve Financials and Invoices-Emergency Management
- Adjournment